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Junior High Basketball

2017
	Date
	Opponent
	Place
	Team
	Time

	Tuesday, October 17, 2017
	Kinston
	Home
	Girls, Boys
	4:00 pm

	Thursday, October 19, 2017
	@ Red Level
	Away
	7th Boys, Girls, 8th Boys
	4:00 pm

	Monday, October 23, 2017
	@ Fleeta
	Away
	Girls, Boys
	4:00 pm

	Wednesday, October 25, 2017
	@ Straughn
	Away
	7th Boys, Girls, 8th Boys
	1:00 pm

	Monday, October 30, 2017
	@ Kinston
	Away
	Girls, Boys
	4:00 pm

	Tuesday, October 31, 2017
	@ Florala
	Away
	7th Boys, Girls, 8th Boys
	1:00 pm

	Monday, November 6, 2017
	Straughn 
	Home
	7th Boys, Girls, 8th Boys
	4:00 pm

	Tuesday, November 7, 2017
	Red Level
	Home
	7th Boys, Girls, 8th Boys
	5:00 pm

	Wednesday, November 15, 2017
	Florala
	Home
	7th Boys, Girls, 8th Boys
	1:00 pm

	Thursday, November 16, 2017
	Fleeta
	Home
	Girls, Boys
	5:00 pm

	Saturday, December 2, 2017
	Andalusia Jr. High Christmas Tournament
	Away
	7th Boys, 8th Boys
	TBA

	Monday, Wednesday, Thursday, December 4, 5, & 7, 2017
	Covington County
Jr. High Tournament
	Fleeta
	7th Boys, Girls, 8th Boys
	TBA



